Redwood Area Community Center
Co-Rec VB A League Standings and Game Results 27-Jan-15

Team

Midwest Alternator &
Thielen/Dallenbach
Hammertime

Electric Motor

Harvestland
Game Date Start
11/17/2014 7:40 PM
11/17/2014 8:50 PM
11/24/2014 8:50 PM
11/24/2014 8:50 PM
12/8/2014 7:40 PM
12/8/2014 8:50 PM
12/8/2014 8:50 PM
12/15/2014 7:40 PM
12/15/2014 7:40 PM
12/22/2014 7:40 PM
12/22/2014 7:40 PM
1/12/2015 7:40 PM
1/12/2015 7:40 PM
1/12/2015 8:50 PM
1/19/2015 7:40 PM
1/19/2015 7:40 PM
1/19/2015 8:50 PM
1/26/2015 6:30 PM
1/26/2015 6:30 PM
1/26/2015 7:40 PM

Games
Played Wins Losses
8 8 0
8 4 4
8 4 4
8 3 5
8 1 7
Home

Thielen Bus/Dallenbach
Midwest Alternator &
Hammertime

Midwest Alternator &
Midwest Alternator &
Electric Motor Company
Harvestland
Harvestland

Thielen Bus/Dallenbach
Electric Motor Company
Hammertime
Hammertime
Harvestland
Harvestland

Electric Motor Company
Thielen Bus/Dallenbach
Thielen Bus/Dallenbach
Midwest Alternator &
Thielen Bus/Dallenbach
Hammertime

oT
Losses

[cNeoNoNeNo)

Points
For

24
18
14
18
7

Ties Forfeits

[cNeoNoNeNo)
[cNeoNoNeNo)

Points Visitor

3
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Harvestland
Hammertime

Electric Motor Company
Thielen Bus/Dallenbach
Hammertime

Thielen Bus/Dallenbach
Midwest Alternator &
Electric Motor Company
Hammertime

Midwest Alternator &
Harvestland

Midwest Alternator &
Thielen Bus/Dallenbach
Electric Motor Company
Hammertime

Midwest Alternator &
Harvestland
Harvestland

Electric Motor Company
Electric Motor Company

Redwood Area Community Center
Co-Rec VB B League Standings and Game Results 27-Jan-15

Team

The Sand Trap/Fuhr
Scott's Lawn
Stephen's Quality
Air Traffic Control
Bechyn Electric
LSIC

Steve & Son's
Altimate Medical
Daktronics Inc.

Game Date Start
11/17/2014 6:30 PM
11/17/2014 7:40 PM
11/17/2014 7:40 PM
11/17/2014 8:50 PM
11/17/2014 8:50 PM
11/24/2014 6:30 PM
11/24/2014 7:40 PM
11/24/2014 7:40 PM
11/24/2014 7:40 PM
11/24/2014 8:50 PM
12/8/2014 6:30 PM
12/8/2014 7:40 PM
12/8/2014 7:40 PM
12/8/2014 8:50 PM
12/15/2014 6:30 PM
12/15/2014 7:40 PM

Games

Played Wins Losses
9 8 1
8 7 1
7 6 1
8 5 3
8 4 4
8 2 6
8 2 6
8 1 7
8 1 7

Home

The Sand Trap/Fuhr Ins.
Air Traffic Control
Stephen's Quality
Daktronics Inc.

Steve & Son's

Steve & Son's

Air Traffic Control
Bechyn Electric

The Sand Trap/Fuhr Ins.
LSIC

Air Traffic Control
Scott's Lawn

The Sand Trap/Fuhr Ins.
Daktronics Inc.
Daktronics Inc.

Bechyn Electric

oT
Losses

[cNoNoloNoNoNeoNoNe]

Points
For

25
21
20
18
15
9

Ties Forfeits

[cNoNoloNoNoNeolNoNe]
[cNoNoloNoNoNeolNoNe]

6
7
4

Points Visitor

1
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Scott's Lawn

Altimate Medical

LSIC

Altimate Medical
Bechyn Electric
Stephen's Quality
Scott's Lawn

Daktronics Inc.

Altimate Medical

The Sand Trap/Fuhr Ins.
Bechyn Electric

LSIC

Steve & Son's
Stephen's Quality

The Sand Trap/Fuhr Ins.
Altimate Medical

Points
Against

6
17
18
17
23

Points
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Points
Against

5

6

5
11
16
20
19
22
21

Points
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Team
Points

R whphoo

Team
Points

RPEPNNRMOOON®

Point
Diff.

18
1
-4
1

-16

Point
Diff.

20
15
15
7
-1
-11
-13
-15
-17



12/15/2014
12/15/2014
12/15/2014
12/22/2014
12/22/2014
12/22/2014
12/22/2014
12/22/2014
1/12/2015
1/12/2015
1/12/2015
1/12/2015
1/19/2015
1/19/2015
1/19/2015
1/19/2015
1/26/2015
1/26/2015
1/26/2015

8:50 PM
8:50 PM
8:50 PM
6:30 PM
7:40 PM
8:50 PM
8:50 PM
8:50 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:40 PM
8:50 PM
6:30 PM
7:40 PM
8:50 PM
8:50 PM
6:30 PM
7:40 PM
7:40 PM

LSIC

Scott's Lawn
Stephen's Quality
Steve & Son's
Scott's Lawn

Air Traffic Control
Altimate Medical
Daktronics Inc.
Altimate Medical
LSIC

Scott's Lawn
Stephen's Quality
Steve & Son's

Air Traffic Control
Altimate Medical
Bechyn Electric
LSIC

Bechyn Electric

The Sand Trap/Fuhr Ins.
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Bechyn Electric
Steve & Son's
Air Traffic Control
LSIC

Daktronics Inc.

The Sand Trap/Fuhr Ins.

Stephen's Quality
Bechyn Electric
Air Traffic Control
Daktronics Inc.

The Sand Trap/Fuhr Ins.

Steve & Son's
Daktronics Inc.
LSIC

Scott's Lawn

The Sand Trap/Fuhr Ins.

Altimate Medical
Scott's Lawn
Stephen's Quality
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